fiber options
3Gbit SDI Optical Transmitter – CWDM
•	SDI multi-rate optical transmitter for 3G-SDI, HD-SDI and SD-SDI signals
•	Support for SMPTE 424M, SMPTE 292M, SMPTE 259M, DVB-ASI
•	18 wavelength selections according to ITU-T G694.2
•	Distances up to 40km** (singlemode)
•	For use with yellobrik, Series 5000 and greenMachine product lines
•	Pluggable and hot swappable

PH +65 6702 5277
OH-TX-4-XXXX-LC
Fiber SFP Data Sheet
Country of manufacture: Taiwan
Rev 1.2
WARNING
These SFP modules are Class 1 laser devices that comply with IEC825
and FDA 21 CFR 1040.10 and 1040.11. The device must be operated within
specified temperature and voltage limits. The optical ports of the module
must always be terminated with an optical connector or a dust plug (dust
plug supplied)
Shown with dust cap fitted
Ordering Information
EAN / UPC Model Description
4250479312715 OH-TX-4-1270-LC 3G SDI Fiber Transmitter CWDM - 1270nm
4250479312913 OH-TX-4-1290-LC 3G SDI Fiber Transmitter CWDM - 1290nm
4250479313118 OH-TX-4-1310-LC 3G SDI Fiber Transmitter CWDM - 1310nm
4250479313316 OH-TX-4-1330-LC 3G SDI Fiber Transmitter CWDM - 1330nm
4250479313514 OH-TX-4-1350-LC 3G SDI Fiber Transmitter CWDM - 1350nm
4250479313712 OH-TX-4-1370-LC 3G SDI Fiber Transmitter CWDM - 1370nm
4250479313910 OH-TX-4-1390-LC 3G SDI Fiber Transmitter CWDM - 1390nm
4250479314115 OH-TX-4-1410-LC 3G SDI Fiber Transmitter CWDM - 1410nm
4250479314313 OH-TX-4-1430-LC 3G SDI Fiber Transmitter CWDM - 1430nm
4250479314511 OH-TX-4-1450-LC 3G SDI Fiber Transmitter CWDM - 1450nm
4250479314719 OH-TX-4-1470-LC 3G SDI Fiber Transmitter CWDM - 1470nm
4250479314917 OH-TX-4-1490-LC 3G SDI Fiber Transmitter CWDM - 1490nm
4250479315112 OH-TX-4-1510-LC 3G SDI Fiber Transmitter CWDM - 1510nm
4250479315310 OH-TX-4-1530-LC 3G SDI Fiber Transmitter CWDM - 1530nm
4250479315518 OH-TX-4-1550-LC 3G SDI Fiber Transmitter CWDM - 1550nm
4250479315716 OH-TX-4-1570-LC 3G SDI Fiber Transmitter CWDM - 1570nm
4250479315914 OH-TX-4-1590-LC 3G SDI Fiber Transmitter CWDM - 1590nm
4250479316119 OH-TX-4-1610-LC 3G SDI Fiber Transmitter CWDM - 1610nm
** Distance is an approximation. Actual distances achieved can be longer or shorter
depending on the type of fiber cable and accumulated optical losses in the fiber
link. Determine link losses and perform optical budget calculations to ensure correct
operation.